C.03
Synthetic duct
and fitting
UDB-S 200
Recessed ducts
Ubbink Air Excellent
Collectors/Distibution
boxes

¾ Restriction rings (per 10 pieces), type UDB-RST
¾ Control valve type UDB-KDP
Order example
UDB-S 6V 200
UDB-S = Type of air distribution box
6 = Number of connections
V = Vertical main connection
200 = Maximum connection Ø200 mm
Features and benefits
¾ Smart inspection
¾ Maintenance-friendly and practical redistribution through the restriction rings (also during renovation)
¾ Lower energy consumption and noise level due to lower pressure losses
¾ Limited sound transmission through the air distribution box and duct system
¾ No chance of cross-talk due to the application of separate channels
¾ Limited installation height
¾ Airtight and tension-resistant connections due to mechanical connections
¾ Quick and easy commissioning
¾ Easy cleaning
Technical data
Type UDB-S Combined with Q [m³/h]
50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300 350
UDB-S 6V200 -
∆P [Pa]
1 1.5 2 3 5 6.5 8 9 10 - -
UDB-S 6V200 UDB-RD 125/100 1 1.5 2 3 5 6.5 8 9 - - -
UDB-S 6V200 UDB-S-ADAP 6H100 2 4 11 18 24 - - - - - -
UDB-S 6V200 UDB-S-ADAP 6H125 2 3 4 5 8 10 12 14 - - -
UDB-S 8V200 - 1 1.5 2 3 5 6.5 8 9 10 - -
UDB-S 8V200 UDB-RD 125/100 1 1.5 2 3 5 6.5 8 9 - - -
UDB-S 12V200 - 1 2 3 4.5 7 9 12 14 16 23 28
Selection curves
6
4
3
21 2
3
4
5
Q[m³/h]
Δ
P
[P
a]
6
7
Q[m³/h]
Δ
P
[P
a]30
25
20
15
10
5
0
50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300 350
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
16
14
50 100 150 200 250 350300
1. UDB-S 6V200
2. UDB-S 6V200 + UDB-RD 125-100
3. UDB-S 6V200 + UDB-S-ADAP 6H100
4. UDB-S 6V200 + UDB-S-ADAP 6H125
5. UDB-S 12V200
6. UDB-S 8V200